Thank you for your gift to Shine the Light Ministries. Because of your support, more children will be given the opportunity to be taught TRUTH, and families, educational institutions and churches will have the materials necessary to do so as well.

Shine the Light Ministries is a 501(c)3 organization and your gift is tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law. A receipt with your total donations will be mailed and/or emailed to you, based on the information you provide below, at the beginning of the next calendar year.

If you have any questions, please contact us at stlightministries@gmail.com

With sincere gratitude,

The Shine the Light Ministries Team www.shinethelightminitries.com -----please detach and remit with payment-----please detach and remit with payment-----Name: _____ first and last Mailing Address: _____ SHINE THE LIGHT street address MINISTRIES state zip code citv E-mail Address: Phone Number: () -Gift Amount \$ _____ Please check if any of the following apply: I'd like to receive the ministry's e-newsletter Check # (e-mail included above) Make check payable to I'd like to be contacted about how to give a Shine the Light Ministries recurring gift (contact information provided) Mail to: __ I'd like to know how I can help Shine the Light Ministries (contact information provided) 8282 N Rainbow Vis __ I'd like to receive a gift (if applicable) based Prescott Valley, AZ 86315-3554 on my donation (please choose from website and explain in the comments) Comments/Prayer Requests: